Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
MFC Series
  ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS: INTERNAL DIMENSIONS (IN, MM)
The MFC is a specification grade unit, available with 6, 12 and 24
volt battery configurations, designed with two stage charging. The
charging system offers superior performance and energy efficiency
with solid state transfer, supplied with 120/277V.

(LR - PAR36) 12W 12, 20W  N/A
5, 7WMR16LED
(MRB, SR, PAR18) 2, 5, 7W5, 7W
MEGA N/A 5, 9, 14, 30W 5, 9, 14, 30W
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
Incandescent
(LR- PAR36) 7.2, 9W 9, 12, 18W 9, 18W
PAR36 Only
MODEL RATING GUIDE PB-A (CAPACITY)
MODEL RATING GUIDE NI-CD (CAPACITY)
MFC Series
Indoor Industrial Application Emergency
MFC-6-120 6 120
MFC-6-200 6 200
MFC-12-140 12 140
MFC-12-160 12 160
MFC-12-180
MFC-12-360
MFC-12-130 12 130
MFC-12-200 12 200
Sealed Beam LED
(LR - PAR36 only) 6W 6WN/A
MFC-24-200 24 200
MFC-24-280
MFC-24-360
12
12